Did you know — Accu-Glass Products, Inc. is the only supplier to offer and ship
Kapton® insulated wire on plastic spools instead of loose in a bag?
Va
cu
um
 W
ire
 a

Thickness
Insulation
Diameter
Wire
Diameter
Min. Bend
Radius
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
28 AWG — Stranded
9 19 0.41 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R9-19 100740 52
9 39 0.41 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R9-39 100741 105
9 96 0.41 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R9-96 100742 261
15 19 0.74 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R15-19 100750 66
15 39 0.74 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R15-39 100751 135
15 96 0.74 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R15-96 100752 331
19 19 0.93 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R19-19 104040 75
19 39 0.93 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R19-39 104041 153
19 96 0.93 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R19-96 104042 377
25 19 1.22 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R25-19 100760 88
25 39 1.22 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R25-39 100761 180
25 96 1.22 0.05 0.032 7x 0.005 0.53 KAP-R25-96 100762 442
50* 19 1.22 0.10 0.032 7x 0.005 0.88 KAP-R50-19 111400 175
50* 39 1.22 0.10 0.032 7x 0.005 0.88 KAP-R50-39 111401 360
50* 96 1.22 0.10 0.032 7x 0.005 0.88 KAP-R50-96 111402 884
* 50 conductor ribbon cable uses 2x 25 conductor ribbon cables.
Round Cable —  600VAC, 2kVDC / 2A / 244Ω/km at 20°C max. / 250°C / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Number
Wires
Cable
Length
Jacket
Diameter
Insulation
Diameter
Wire
Diameter
Min.
Bend
Radius
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
28 AWG — Stranded
9 19 0.140 0.025 7x 0.005 0.35 KAP-C9-19 100730 35
9 39 0.140 0.025 7x 0.005 0.35 KAP-C9-39 100731 70
9 96 0.140 0.025 7x 0.005 0.35 KAP-C9-96 100732 175
100740 / 28 AWG 9-Conductor
Ribbon Cable
100760 / 28 AWG 25-Conductor
Ribbon Cable

Kapton® insulated wire on plastic spools instead of loose in a bag?
Twisted Pair Cable — Multi-Strand / 600VAC, 2kVDC / 250°C / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Wire Current
Rating
Per Wire
Min. Bend
Radius
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$Wires AWG Length Overall OD
Twisted Pair Cable
2 28 5-foot 0.04 2A 0.13 KAP-28AWG-TWST-5 112676 36
2 26 5-foot 0.05 3A 0.13 KAP-26AWG-TWST-5 112727 40
2 24 5-foot 0.06 4A 0.25 KAP-24AWG-TWST-5 112677 42
2 22 5-foot 0.07 6A 0.25 KAP-22AWG-TWST-5 112678 48
2 20 5-foot 0.09 11A 0.25 KAP-20AWG-TWST-5 113240 70
2 18 5-foot 0.10 11A 0.35 KAP-18AWG-TWST-5 112679 74
Silver-plated copper and stainless steel shielding options can be found on page 122. Multiple quantities will be shipped in one
continuous length. Lengths over 10-foot long may delay shipment.
Twisted Pair Cable — Solid Core / 250°C / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Wire

Resistance 1
Ω/km
Current 2
Amps
Min.
Bend
Radius
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$AWG Length
2-Conductor — 1 Twisted Pair
28 15' 2x (7x0.005) 0.060 244 2 0.15 TYP3-2TW-15 100692 105
12 5' 2x (19x0.015) 0.20 6.2 25 0.50 TYP4-2TW-5 112680 125
4-Conductor — 2 Twisted Pairs
28 19" 4x (7x0.005) 0.100 244 2 0.17 TYP3-4TW-19 112734 45
28 39" 4x (7x0.005) 0.100 244 2 0.17 TYP3-4TW-39 112735 80
28 96" 4x (7x0.005) 0.100 244 2 0.17 TYP3-4TW-96 112736 225
8-Conductor — 4 Twisted Pairs
28 19" 8x (7x0.005) 0.110 244 2 0.19 TYP3-8TW-19 112140 55
28 39" 8x (7x0.005) 0.110 244 2 0.19 TYP3-8TW-39 112141 110
28 96" 8x (7x0.005) 0.110 244 2 0.19 TYP3-8TW-96 112142 274
12-Conductor — 6 Twisted Pairs
28 19" 12x (7x0.005) 0.150 244 2 0.25 TYP3-6TW-19 112738 68
28 39" 12x (7x0.005) 0.150 244 2 0.25 TYP3-6TW-39 112747 140
28 96" 12x (7x0.005) 0.150 244 2 0.25 TYP3-6TW-96 112748 345
24-Conductor — 12 Twisted Pairs
28 19" 24x (7x0.005) 0.184 244 2 0.43 TYP3-24TW-19 112143 80
28 39" 24x (7x0.005) 0.184 244 2 0.43 TYP3-24TW-39 112144 165
28 96" 24x (7x0.005) 0.184 244 2 0.43 TYP3-24TW-96 112145 405
1. Maximum @ 20°C  2. Current rating is per lead
Triaxial Cable — 250°C / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Cable
Length

Insulation
Dia.
Current
Amps
Min.
Bend
Radius
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
28 AWG — Solid Core / 1kVAC, 3kVDC / Kapton Jacket
15' 0.095 0.085 0.073 0.064 0.052 2.5 0.67 KAP28-TRIAX-15 112745 225
26 AWG — Stranded Core / 600VAC, 2kVDC / PEEK Jacket, Braided
19" 0.170 0.125 0.090 0.079 0.062 3 0.60 KAP26-TRIAXp-19 112674 48
39" 0.170 0.125 0.090 0.079 0.062 3 0.60 KAP26-TRIAXp-39 112675 90
100692 / 28 AWG Shielded Cable